SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///PT TEMPERATURE SENSOR – PTF FAMILY Page 1 10/2015
PT TEMPERATURE SENSOR –
PTF FAMILY
SPECIFICATIONS
 Conformal to standard platinum temperature sensors
according
DIN EN 60751  R0: 100 and 1000   Class F 0.1 (T = AA), F 0.15 (A), F 0.3 (B) and F 0.6 (C)
accuracy  Wide temperature range  Different outline dimensions  Global interchangeability

PT TEMPERATURE SENSOR – PTF FAMILY
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// PT TEMPERATURE SENSOR – PTF FAMILY Page 7 10/2015
ORDERING INFORMATION I
Product Number Type Description
Platinum Thin Film Sensors PTFC-Type (2 mm x 2.3 mm)
NB-PTCO-005 PTFC101C1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-002 PTFC101B1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-011 PTFC101A1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-058 PTFC101T1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-159 PTFC101C1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-160 PTFC101B1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-161 PTFC101A1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-162 PTFC101T1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-046 PTFC102C1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-006 PTFC102B1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-029 PTFC102A1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-154 PTFC102T1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-163 PTFC102C1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-157 PTFC102B1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-164 PTFC102A1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-165 PTFC102T1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 2.3 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ag-wire
Platinum Thin Film Sensors PTFD-Type (2 mm x 5 mm)
NB-PTCO-013 PTFD101C1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-024 PTFD101B1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-037 PTFD101A1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-155 PTFD101T1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-166 PTFD101C1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-053 PTFD101B1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-158 PTFD101A1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-152 PTFD101T1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-167 PTFD102C1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-126 PTFD102B1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-168 PTFD102A1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-150 PTFD102T1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-169 PTFD102C1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-035 PTFD102B1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-170 PTFD102A1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-151 PTFD102T1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 5.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ag-wire
PT TEMPERATURE SENSOR – PTF FAMILY
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// PT TEMPERATURE SENSOR – PTF FAMILY Page 8 10/2015
Ordering INFORMATION II
Product Number Type Description
Platinum Thin Film Sensors PTFF-Type (2 mm x 4 mm)
NB-PTCO-171 PTFF101C1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-172 PTFF101B1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-173 PTFF101A1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-174 PTFF101T1G0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-175 PTFF101C1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-176 PTFF101B1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-177 PTFF101A1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-178 PTFF101T1A0 100 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-149 PTFF102C1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-101 PTFF102B1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-179 PTFF102A1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-180 PTFF102T1G0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-181 PTFF102C1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-182 PTFF102B1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-183 PTFF102A1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-184 PTFF102T1A0 1000 Ohms, 2.0 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ag-wire
Platinum Thin Film Sensors PTFM-Type (1.2 mm x 4 mm)
NB-PTCO-148 PTFM101C1G0 100 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-032 PTFM101B1G0 100 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-142 PTFM101A1G0 100 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-156 PTFM101T1G0 100 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-185 PTFM101C1A0 100 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-186 PTFM101B1A0 100 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-187 PTFM101A1A0 100 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-188 PTFM101T1A0 100 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-189 PTFM102C1G0 1000 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-012 PTFM102B1G0 1000 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-050 PTFM102A1G0 1000 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-153 PTFM102T1G0 1000 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ni/Au-wire
NB-PTCO-190 PTFM102C1A0 1000 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.6 (C), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-191 PTFM102B1A0 1000 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.3 (B), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-192 PTFM102A1A0 1000 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.15 (A), Ag-wire
NB-PTCO-193 PTFM102T1A0 1000 Ohms, 1.2 mm x 4.0 mm, F 0.1 (T = AA), Ag-wire
PT TEMPERATURE SENSOR – PTF FAMILY
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// PT TEMPERATURE SENSOR – PTF FAMILY Page 9 10/2015
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.